DHI-IVS-VS8000-xA-GU2
Dahua 2U Structuring Intelligent Server
· ASIC intelligent computing card is researched and developed by Dahua,
  with low power consumption and high performance.
· Adopt advanced structured deep learning algorithm, and reach the
  world-class target detection rate and attribute recognition rate.
· Support dynamic loading and chip-level separation of algorithm to

Detection rate of motor vehicles: ≥95%.
Structuring Series | DHI-IVS-VS8000-xA-GU2
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
Structured
Analysis Server
DHI-IVS-VS8000-A-GU2 Dahua 2U Structured Analysis Server
DHI-IVS-VS8000-2A-GU2 Dahua 2U Structured Analysis Server
DHI-IVS-VS8000-3A-GU2 Dahua 2U Structured Analysis Server
DHI-IVS-VS8000-4A-GU2 Dahua 2U Structured Analysis Server
DHI-IVS-VS8000-5A-GU2 Dahua 2U Structured Analysis Server
DHI-IVS-VS8000-6A-GU2 Dahua 2U Structured Analysis Server
Rev 001.001 © 2020 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
Recognition accuracy of